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TEAMDRIVERNO SESSIONGAPTIMENATPOS

1:11.760 Test Session 51 BMW i ANDRETTI MOTORSPORT28 DEUMaximilian GÜNTHER

1:11.796 0.036 0.036 Test Session 52 DRAGON PENSKE AUTOSPORT7 BRASérgio SETTE CÂMARA

1:11.810 0.050 0.014 Test Session 53 DRAGON PENSKE AUTOSPORT6 CHENico MÜLLER

1:11.815 0.055 0.005 Test Session 54 DS TECHEETAH13 PRTAntonio Félix DA COSTA

1:11.880 0.120 0.065 Test Session 55 Jaguar Racing20 NZLMitch EVANS

1:11.908 0.148 0.028 Test Session 56 TAG Heuer Porsche Formula E Team99 DEUPascal WEHRLEIN

1:11.941 0.181 0.033 Test Session 47 MAHINDRA RACING94 GBRAlexander LYNN

1:11.943 0.183 0.002 Test Session 58 Nissan e.dams22 GBROliver ROWLAND

1:11.978 0.218 0.035 Test Session 59 DS TECHEETAH25 FRAJean-Éric VERGNE

1:11.996 0.236 0.018 Test Session 510 NIO 333 FE Team8 GBROliver TURVEY

1:12.002 0.242 0.006 Test Session 511 ROKiT Venturi Racing71 FRANorman NATO

1:12.047 0.287 0.045 Test Session 512 BMW i ANDRETTI MOTORSPORT27 GBRJake DENNIS

1:12.066 0.306 0.019 Test Session 513 ROKiT Venturi Racing48 CHEEdoardo MORTARA

1:12.099 0.339 0.033 Test Session 514 Envision Virgin Racing37 NZLNick CASSIDY

1:12.134 0.374 0.035 Test Session 515 Nissan e.dams23 CHESébastien BUEMI

1:12.163 0.403 0.029 Test Session 516 MAHINDRA RACING29 GBRAlexander SIMS

1:12.205 0.445 0.042 Test Session 517 TAG Heuer Porsche Formula E Team36 DEUAndré LOTTERER

1:12.219 0.459 0.014 Test Session 518 Mercedes-Benz EQ Formula E Team5 BELStoffel VANDOORNE

1:12.244 0.484 0.025 Test Session 519 Envision Virgin Racing4 NLDRobin FRIJNS

1:12.245 0.485 0.001 Test Session 520 Audi Sport ABT Schaeffler Formula E Team33 DEURené RAST

1:12.279 0.519 0.034 Test Session 521 Mercedes-Benz EQ Formula E Team17 NLDNyck DE VRIES

1:12.308 0.548 0.029 Test Session 522 NIO 333 FE Team88 GBRTom BLOMQVIST

1:12.315 0.555 0.007 Test Session 423 Jaguar Racing10 GBRSam BIRD

1:12.338 0.578 0.023 Test Session 324 Audi Sport ABT Schaeffler Formula E Team11 BRALucas DI GRASSI
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